UNOFFICIAL COPY

AMIL TO: Townstone Financial, Inc. 325 W. Huron, Suite #712 Chicago, IL 60610 Doc#: 0502403062 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/24/2005 11:16 AM Pg: 1 of 3 RECORDER'S STAMP THE GRANTOR (S) _Crisoforo Romaniz and Ventura Romaniz Husband and wife Jose Romaniz and Norma Romaniz husband and wife and Adolfo Romaniz a single man Of the City of _ChicagoCounty of _Cook State of _Illinois For and in consideration of _Ten dollars and no / 100 *********************************
MAIL TO: Townstone Financial, Inc. 325 W. Huron, Suite #712 Chicago, IL 60610 Doc#: 0502403062 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/24/2005 11:16 AM Pg: 1 of 3 PRECORDER'S STAMP THE GRANTOR (S) Crisoforo Romaniz and Ventura Romaniz Husband and wife Jose Romaniz and Norma Romaniz husband and wife and Adolfo Romaniz a single man Of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois For and in consideration of Ten dollars and no / 100 *********************************
MAIL TO: Townstone Financial, Inc. 325 W. Huron, Suite #712 Chicago, IL 60610 Doc#: 0502403062 Eugene *Gene* Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/24/2005 11:16 AM Pg: 1 of 3 RECORDER'S STAMP THE GRANTOR (S) Crisoforo Romaniz and Ventura Romaniz Husband and wife Jose Romaniz and Norma Romaniz husband and wife and Adolfo Romaniz a single man Of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois For and in consideration of Ten dollars and no / 100 *********************************
325 W. Huron, Suite #712 Chicago, IL 60610 Doc#: 0502403062 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/24/2005 11:16 AM Pg: 1 of 3 RECORDER'S STAMP THE GRANTOR (S) Crisoforo Romaniz and Ventura Romaniz Husband and wife Jose Romaniz and Norma Romaniz husband and wife and Adolfo Romaniz a single man Of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois For and in consideration of Fen dollars and no / 100 *********************************
325 W. Huron, Suite #712 Chicago, IL 60610 Doc#: 0502403062 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/24/2005 11:16 AM Pg: 1 of 3 RECORDER'S STAMP THE GRANTOR (S) Crisoforo Romaniz and Ventura Romaniz Husband and wife Jose Romaniz and Norma Romaniz husband and wife and Adolfo Romaniz a single man Of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois For and in consideration of Fen dollars and no / 100 *********************************
Chicago, IL 60610 NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER: Cook County Recorder of Deeds Chaceter Remail And Director Remail And Pg: 1 of 3 Pate: 01/24/2005 11:16 AM Pg: 1 of 3 RECORDER'S STAMP THE GRANTOR S. Crisoforo Romaniz and Ventura Romaniz Husband and wife Jose Romaniz and Norma Romaniz husband and wife and Adolfo Romaniz a single man Of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois For and in consideration of Ten dollars and no / 100 *********************************
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER: Crisofero Remaniz Chapt Launchile Ave RECORDER'S STAMP THE GRANTOR (S) Crisoforo Romaniz and Ventura Romaniz Husband and wife Jose Romaniz and Norma Romaniz husband and wife and Adolfo Romaniz a single man Of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois For and in consideration of Tendollars and no / 100 ******************************** And other good and valuable considerations in hand paid. CONVEY AND QUIT CLAIM to Crisoforo Romaniz and Ventura Romaniz Husband and Wife Grantee's Address 1917 N Lawndale City Chicago State IL Zip 60647 Not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:
Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/24/2005 11:16 AM Pg: 1 of 3 PATTE GRANTOR (S) Crisoforo Romaniz and Ventura Romaniz Husband and wife Jose Romaniz and Norma Romaniz husband and wife and Adolfo Romaniz a single man Of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois For and in consideration of Ten dollars and no / 100 *********************************
Date: 01/24/2005 11:16 AM Pg: 1 of 3 Post
THE GRANTOR (S) _Crisoforo Romaniz and Ventura Romaniz Husband and wife _Jose Romaniz and Norma Romaniz husband and wife and Adolfo Romaniz a single man Of the City ofChicagoCounty ofCookState of _Illinois
THE GRANTOR (S) _Crisoforo Romaniz and Ventura Romaniz Husband and wife Jose Romaniz and Norma Romaniz husband and wife and Adolfo Romaniz a single man Of the City of _Chicago _County of _Cook _State of _Illinois For and in consideration of _Ten dollars and no / 100 *********************************
THE GRANTOR (S) _Crisoforo Romaniz and Ventura Romaniz Husband and wife Jose Romaniz and Norma Romaniz husband and wife and Adolfo Romaniz a single man Of the City of _ChicagoCounty of _CookState of _Illinois
Of the City of County of Cook State of Illinois For and in consideration of Ten dollars and no / 100 *********************************
Of the City of County of Cook State of Illinois For and in consideration of Ten dollars and no / 100 *********************************
County of Cook State of Illinois For and in consideration of Ten dollars and no / 100 *********************************
For and in consideration ofTen dollars and no / 100 *********************************
CONVEY AND QUIT CLAIM to Crisoforo Romaniz and Ventura Romaniz Husband and Wife Grantee's Address 1917 N Lawndale City Chicago State IL Zip 60647 Not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook, in the State of Illinois, to wit:
CONVEY AND QUIT CLAIM to Crisoforo Romaniz and Ventura Romaniz Husband and Wife Grantee's Address 1917 N Lawndale City Chicago State IL Zip 60647 Not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook, in the State of Illinois, to wit:
Grantee's Address 1917 N Lawndale City Chicago State IL Zip 60647 Not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook, in the State of Illinois, to wit:
Grantee's Address 1917 N Lawndale City Chicago State IL Zip 60647 Not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook, in the State of Illinois, to wit:
Not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, an interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook, in the State of Illinois, to wit:
Not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, an interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook, in the State of Illinois, to wit:
Not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, an interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook, in the State of Illinois, to wit:
and the first of t
and the first of t
LOT 14 DIDI OCTA PARA
LOT 14 IN BLOCK 2 IN NORTH WESTERN SUBDIVISION OF ALL THAT PART OF THE EST ½ OF THE NORTHEAST ¼ OF THE SOUTHWEST ¼ OF SECTION 35. TOWN SUBJECT AS NORTHEAST ½ OF THE
NORTHEAST ¼ OF THE SOUTHWEST ¼ OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING SOUTH AND ADJOINAGE THE NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING SOUTH AND ADJOINING THE NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF TRACT, EXCEPT A TRIP OF LAND 50 FEET WIDE OFF THE SOUTH FOR NORTH 430 FEET OF SAID
TRACT, EXCEPT A TRIP OF LAND 50 FEET WIDE OFF THE SOUTH END OFEDED TO THE CHICAGO AND PACIFIC RAILROAD, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
of its its its its income country, ILLINOIS.
NOTE: If additional space is required for legal, and
NOTE: If additional space is required for legal- attach on separate 8-1/2 x 1? sheet.
NOTE: If additional space is required for legal- attach on separate 8-1/2 x 11 sheet. Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common but in inject to the State of Illinois.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever Permanent Index Number(s) 13-35-305-022-0000
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever Permanent Index Number(s) 13-35-305-022-0000
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever Permanent Index Number(s) 13-35-305-022-0000 Property Address: 1917 N. Lawndale Avenue Chicago, IL 60647
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever Permanent Index Number(s) 13-35-305-022-0000 Property Address: 1917 N. Lawndale Avenue Chicago, IL 60647 DATED this Age of Age
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever Permanent Index Number(s) 13-35-305-022-0000 Property Address: 1917 N. Lawndale Avenue Chicago, IL 60647 DATED this 23rd day of 2004.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever Permanent Index Number(s) 13-35-305-022-0000 Property Address: 1917 N. Lawndale Avenue Chicago, IL 60647 DATED this day of 1917 N. Lawndale Avenue Chicago, IL 60647 [SEAL]
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever Permanent Index Number(s) 13-35-305-022-0000 Property Address: 1917 N. Lawndale Avenue Chicago, IL 60647 DATED this day of 1917 N. Lawndale Avenue Chicago, IL 60647 (SEAL)
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever Permanent Index Number(s) 13-35-305-022-0000 Property Address: 1917 N. Lawndale Avenue Chicago, IL 60647 DATED this day of 1917 N. Lawndale Avenue Chicago, IL 60647 [SEAL]
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever Permanent Index Number(s) 13-35-305-022-0000 Property Address: 1917 N. Lawndale Avenue Chicago, IL 60647 DATED this day of John Maria Romaniz Ose Romaniz (SEAL) Ose Romaniz (SEAL) (SEAL)
Permanent Index Number(s) 13-35-305-022-0000 Property Address: 1917 N. Lawndale Avenue Chicago, IL 60647 DATED this 23rd day of 100 (SEAL) Jose Romaniz (SEAL) Ose Romaniz Ose Romaniz
Permanent Index Number(s) 13-35-305-022-0000 Property Address: 1917 N. Lawndale Avenue Chicago, IL 60647 DATED this day of John Maria Romaniz (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever Permanent Index Number(s) 13-35-305-022-0000 Property Address: 1917 N. Lawndale Avenue Chicago, IL 60647 DATED this 33rd day of 1917 N. Lawndale Avenue Chicago, IL 60647 Ose Romaniz (SEAL) Norma Romaniz (SEAL) Adolfo Romaniz (SEAL) DEATER TITLE
Permanent Index Number(s) 13-35-305-022-0000 Property Address: 1917 N. Lawndale Avenue Chicago, IL 60647 DATED this day of John Maria Romaniz (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

NOTE: PLEASE OR PRINT NAME STATE OF ILLINOIS County of COOK SS	C BELOW ALL SIGNATURES 130.12/94	
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said of CERTIFY THAT Jose Romaniz & Norma Roman and Charles and Memory Personally known to me to be the same person(s) winstrument, appeared before me this day in person, signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as and purposes therein set forth, including the release Given under my rand and notarial seal, this	whose name(s) is /arc subscribed to the foregoing, and acknowledged that free and voluntary act, for the see and waiver of the right of homestead.	uses
	Mailann Colony	
Ox	Notary F	Public
IMPRESS SEAL HERE NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREPARER: Crisolary Remains (1917 N. Laurdale Auc. Crisolary Correction the name and address.)	EXEMPT UNDER PROVISIONS OF PARAGESECTION 4, REAL ESTANSFER ACT DATE: Buyer, Seller or Representative TRANSFER ACT DATE: Buyer, Seller or Representative TRANSFER ACT DATE: Buyer, Seller or Representative	RAPH STATE
	Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory FROM TO	Q

-0502403062 Page: 2 of 3-

0502403062 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The Grantor or his Agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated: 12-23 04 Signature: Value 92	
Subscribed and sworn to person the said person this day of the said person	OFFICIAL SFAL
Notary Public	ROSA AVILA NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS AY COMMISSION EXPIRES 10/23/200

The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verifies that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated: 12-23-84 Wars

Subscribed and sworn to before me by said person this

Ag day of Render 200

Notary Public

ROSA AVILA
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILL NO.S

Y COMMISSION - PRES 19/2 17/2 18

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)